
 

 

UNDERGRADUATE, GRADUATE & ONLINE 
SUMMER ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

Summer 2021 
(7-Week Courses)  

 
 
 
   

Summer Term 1:   05/12/21 - 06/29/21 (7 weeks) 
 
May 12 (Wed)     First day of Summer Term 1 classes 
May 14 (Fri)     Last day to add a class for Summer Term 1 
May 17 (Mon) 11:55 p.m.   Last day to withdraw & receive a full refund 
May 29 (Fri)    Last day to drop classes with a grade of "W"  
May 31 (Mon)    Memorial Day (Offices closed) 
Jun. 29 (Tue)     Last day of Summer Term 1 classes 
Jul. 5 (Mon)     Final grades due for Summer Term 1 

 
Summer Term 2:  7/1/21 – 08/17/21 (7 weeks) 
 
Jun. 30 (Wed)    First day of Summer Term 2 classes 
Jul. 2 (Fri)     Last day to add a class for Summer Term 2  
Jul. 7 (Wed) 11:55 p.m.    Last day to withdraw & receive a full refund 
Jul. 16 (Fri)     Last day to drop classes with a grade of "W" 
Aug. 17 (Tue)     Last day of Summer Term 2 classes 
Aug. 23 (Mon)     Final grades due for Summer Term 2 

 
 


